



HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. Sachin Jain, Adv.  
                                 Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Special leave petition is dismissed.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master