

ã  
ITEM NO.78

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4251-4252/2010

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOHAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)No.2905-2930 and 15392/2010

Date: 06/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.  
  
Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.  
  
Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.  
  
Ms. Shama Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.  
  
Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.  
  
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.  
Ms. Reeta Dewan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await return of notice of all the respondents in  
SLP(C)No.15392/2010.  
List the matters on 11.5.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

s